

N/M: — Reghwerda Chaudhary House Pharampur termga
Road Pharampur
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MmGst (Sc)

Sub division and village of 1 **DIVISION**

Sub division and village of 3402 village **SUB-DIVISION**
2402 village (Kari)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No 2525

RAJ CONSTRUCTION.

2nd & Final A/c Bill Measurement

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - Const ⁿ of Rd.					
with maint. from					
Rajkumendra Chaudhary					
Home Dharmpur to					
pinusy Road Dharmpur					
under MMWSY in pupr					
Block.					
N/Ajeng - Ras Const ⁿ					
Dard pur 10th					
Muzaffarpur					
Agreement. No - 30 SBD/2021-22					
Date of Start - 29.6.2021					
Date of Comp - 28.6.2022					

Item ① Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do do with Comp. Soil.					
@ 100 sq ft as per Calculation chart:					
SN.	CH: (M)	Area (M ²)	Mean Area (M ²)	Dist. (M)	Volume (M ³)
1.	0.00	1.724			
2.	50.000	2.535	2.135	50.00	106.75
3.	100.000	2.228	2.282	50.00	119.100
4.	150.000	2.048	2.138	50.00	106.900
5.	200.000	1.926	1.987	50.00	99.350

2nd & final A/c Bill

ABSTRACT-27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Plv & fixing working					
benol mark TMB, page (18)					
Qty -	1.452	1 cm.			
@ p. 4015. 10/1 cm =					583020
(2) Plv & fixing reference pillar					
TMB, page (18)					
Qty -	1.452	1 cm.			
@ p. 1845. 98/1 cm =					268020
(3) Site clearing & grubbing					
TMB page (18) Qty - 1.01 Hae.					
@ p. 52970. 33/Hae. =					5350020
(4) Excav for road way					
(Box Cutting)					
TMB, page (19) Qty - 6.05 m					
@ p. 75.57 / m ³ =					45720
(5) Constn of embankment					
TMB, page (24)					
(a) lead 100 m. Qty - 629.42 m					
@ p. 132.15 / m ³ =					9576620
(b) lead 1000 m. Qty - 419.61 m					
@ p. 190.57 / m ³ =					7996620
(6) Constn of Subgrade					
TMB, page (24) Qty - 3209.31 m					
@ p. 191.76 / m ³ =					61541720
(7) E/W excav in fndn.					
TMB, page (15) Qty - 89.40 m					
@ p. 279.09 / m ³ =					2495120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Plv & laying pcc m 15- as levelling parapet. TMB, page (15) Qty - 8.88 m ³					
@ $\mu. 5904.27/m^3 =$ —					5243026
(9) Plv & laying pcc m 20 in $\frac{1}{2}$ m & parapet. TMB, page (24) Qty - 91.82 m ³					
@ $\mu. 6459.03/m^3 =$ —					5930686
(10) Plv & laying Acc HP of 1000 mm ϕ . TMB, page (16) Qty - 22.50 m.					
@ $\mu. 3692.52/m =$ —					8308226
(11) painting top coat. TMB, page (24) Qty - 348.70 m ²					
@ $\mu. 100.17/m^2 =$ —					3492920
(12) Consty of WB hr I (BT portion) TMB, page (16) Qty - 966.00 m ³					
@ $\mu. 2684.96/m^3 =$ —					25936716
(13) Plv & laying WBM II (BT portion) TMB, page (16) Qty - 336.98 m ³					
@ $\mu. 3267.44/m^3 =$ —					11010626

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(14) Constn of L&B hrs in pcc portion.					
TMB, page (17)					
Qty — 34.61 m ³					
@ Rs. 2634.96/m ³ = — Rs. 92926.00					
(15) Plv & laying WP III in pcc portion.					
TMB, page (19)					
Qty — 3267 78.41 m ³					
@ Rs. 3267.44/m ³ = Rs. 256200.00					
(16) Plv & laying pcc M30					
TMB, page (19)					
Qty — 165.73 m ³					
@ Rs. 7326.25/m ³ = Rs. 1215920.00					
(17) Plv & applying prime Coat (P31)					
TMB, page (25) Qty — 4371.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 43.00/m ² = Rs. 187953.00					
(18) Plv & applying Tar Coat (P31) TMB, page (25)					
Qty — 4371.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 14.72/m ² = Rs. 64341.76					
(19) Plv & laying Mix Seal Surface with 20mm Thick ness. TMB, page (25)					
Qty — 4371.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 211.88/m ² = Rs. 926127.00					

Total Rs. 8080971.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) PIV & Fixing KM. Stone TMB, page (25) Qty - 03 nos. @ 2297.87 / each = Rs. 68942.10					
(21) PIV & Fixing 200mm Stone. TMB, page (25) Qty - 06 nos. @ 594.76 / each = Rs. 3569.26					
(22) PIV & Fixing boundary pillar. TMB, page (26) Qty - 60 nos. @ 519.53 / each = Rs. 31172.20					
(23) PIV & Fixing R/R Traffic sign board. TMB, page (26)					
(a) 600mm Circular Qty - 04 nos. @ 4747.17 / each = Rs. 18989.20					
(b) 900mm equilateral Qty - 06 nos. @ 5230.35 / each = Rs. 31382.20					
(c) 600mm x 450mm rectangle Qty - 06 nos. @ 4621.79 / each = Rs. 27731.20					
(24) Road marking TMB, page (26)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Content of area
	No	L.	B.	D.
(b) pcc portion				
Qty —	60.80	m ²		
@ Rs. 721.95 / m ² =				Rs. 43895.21
(25) planting of tree.				
TMB, page (26) Qty —	126	nos		
@ Rs. 842.62 / each =				Rs. 106170.2
(26) Plv & Fixing direction & place identification sign				
TMB, page (26) Qty —	0.14	m.		
@ Rs. 3023.35 / each =				Rs. 302321
(27) Plv & Fixing typical type MM way with Logo sign board.				

TMB, page (26)

Qty — 05 nos.

@ Rs. 9576.80 / each = Rs. 47884.20
Total Rs. 8566889.20

Add 12% W.T — (+) 1028027.20

Add 1% (about less Rs. (+) 85669.20

Add SR — (+) 113373.20

Total Rs. 9794160.20

Less previous payment Rs. 7580353.20
Rs. 6064287.20

Total Rs. 3729877.20

Amount 2213807.20
30/6/23 E. 30/6/23

Material statement up to date.

(i) e/w — 4258.34 m

(ii) Metal — 1463.20 m

(iii) Screening material — 339.84 m